TR BEHEE

2020 £

3 8 31 AEE

ENA REEEFREENEARLIZN

A B

& il (BAZ:F)

I BEEOE
1. WREVERE
B4
WIETES FOLET
MBS B RS
ENING
AL 4
SRR
TMEVEE SR
2. EEEE
(1) B E &
B TE
FREEEER
(2) M [ 1 P
b
I R E R
EEEEATH
BEAG
0 AEDOE
1. EAE
K4
A% 4
UK
MEVAE S
2. EEAE
& E M AE
BEEAEEF
AEaE
I 1EBRRSEEDER
FITET bk 1 ke o
U4 1) TF I o B 1 TRl 4E
ERME SR
AR ERMES

30,113
2,804,105

2,834,218

50,000

50,000

50,000

2,884,218

552,811

12,167

564,978

564,978

1,957,271
361,969 2,319,240

2,884,218




